
Exhibit A
Summary Ballot Report by Class

Class
Name

Class
Description

Members
Voted

Members
Accepted

Members
Rejected

%
Members
Accepted

%
Members
Rejected

Total $
in Class

Total $
Voted

$
Accepted

$
Rejected

%
$

Accepted

%
$

Rejected
2, 9, 15, 

20, 25, 30 Pre-petition Lenders’ Claims 90 0 90 0.00% 100.00% $308,331,764.13 $273,124,294.22 $0.00 $273,124,294.22 0.00% 100.00%
3,10,16, 
21,26,31 Plan Proponents’ Claims 1 1 0 100.00% 0.00% $5,634,000.00 $5,634,000.00 $5,634,000.00 $0.00 100.00% 0.00%

4
Other Allowed Secured Claims 
Against Holdings 0 0 0 0.00% 0.00% $43,806,098.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00% 0.00%

5 Bond Claims Against Holdings 69 3 66 4.35% 95.65% $185,000,000.00 $158,106,000.00 $10,745,000.00 $147,361,000.00 6.80% 93.20%

6
General Unsecured Claims Against 
Holdings 4 0 4 0.00% 100.00% $74,629,911.12 $81,073.33 $0.00 $81,073.33 0.00% 100.00%

11
Other Allowed Secured Claims 
Against Casino 0 0 0 0.00% 0.00% $61,346,912.88 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00% 0.00%

12
General Unsecured Claims Against 
Casino 22 6 16 27.27% 72.73% $73,436,565.33 $15,784,820.30 $541,200.92 $15,243,619.38 3.43% 96.57%

13 Trade Claims Against Casino 24 9 15 37.50% 62.50% $14,454,100.04 $3,573,842.08 $122,936.51 $3,450,905.57 3.44% 96.56%

17
Other Allowed Secured Claims 
Against Holdings II 0 0 0 0.00% 0.00% $1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00% 0.00%

18
General Unsecured Claims Against 
Holdings II 0 0 0 0.00% 0.00% $1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00% 0.00%

22

Other Allowed Secured Claims 
Against Builders or the Builders 
Property 0 0 0 0.00% 0.00% $1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00% 0.00%

23
General Unsecured Claims Against 
Builders 0 0 0 0.00% 0.00% $754.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00% 0.00%

27
Other Allowed Secured Claims 
Against Realty or the Realty Property 0 0 0 0.00% 0.00% $1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00% 0.00%

28
General Unsecured Claims Against 
Realty 0 0 0 0.00% 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00% 0.00%

32

Other Allowed Secured Claims 
Against Trappers or the Trappers 
Property 0 0 0 0.00% 0.00% $1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00% 0.00%

33
General Unsecured Claims Against 
Trappers 0 0 0 0.00% 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00% 0.00%

34
Allowed Secured Claims Against 
Monroe 1 0 1 0.00% 100.00% $61,763,793.74 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00 0.00% 100.00%

35 Unsecured Claims Against Monroe 0 0 0 0.00% 0.00% $67,336,797.62 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00% 0.00%

37
Allowed Secured Claims Against 
Kewadin 1 0 1 0.00% 100.00% $61,763,794.74 $56,336,740.00 $0.00 $56,336,740.00 0.00% 100.00%

38 Unsecured Claims Against Kewadin 7 2 5 28.57% 71.43% $131,603,145.48 $3,164,900.88 $271,295.10 $2,893,605.78 8.57% 91.43%
40 Deficiency Claims 0 0 0 0.00% 0.00% $5,427,059.74 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00% 0.00%

In re Greektown Holdings, LLC
Case No. 08-53104 (WSD) Page 1 of 1

08-53104-wsd    Doc 1690    Filed 10/14/09    Entered 10/14/09 14:15:13    Page 9 of 23




